

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6824/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 02/08/2005 in WP No.11526/1994 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PARAS RAM & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 6784 of 2006

Date: 06/12/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

for M/s. Manoj Swarup & Co.,Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

As a last chance, petitioners have to take appropriate steps so far unserved respondents are concerned on or before 17th January, 2008.

List the matter on 17th January, 2008.

ns

(S.G.SHAH)  
Registrar